Electric Provider

Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy
Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric

Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Sundown

Period Covered
3/26/18 - 4/23/18
3/26/18 - 4/23/18
3/26/18 - 4/23/18
4/23/18 -5/4/18
3/27/18 -4/27/18
3/27/18 -4/27/18
3/30/18 - 4/30/18
3/28/18 -4/27/18
4/3/18 -5/1/18
4/3/18-5/1/18
4/3/18 -5/1/18
4/5/18 -5/3/18
4/4/18 -5/3/18
4/10/18 -5/9/18
4/11/18 -5/9/18
4/5/18 -5/2/18
3/21/18 -4/21/18

Period Covered
3/27/18 - 4/23/18

3/27/18 - 4/23/18
3/27/18 - 4/23/18
3/27/18 - 4/23/18
3/24/18 - 4/23/18
4/18/18 - 5/16/18
3/29/18 - 4/26/18
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For Location

Womens Bldg

Armory Bldg

Courthouse

Courthouse

Maintenance Barn

County Shop

County Annex

Juvenile Probation

Senior Citizen Center

Senior Citizen Center Street Light
Extension Service

County Jail

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Armory Bldg

Precinct #3

Precinct #4

Precinct #2

For Location

Courthouse

Courthouse

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Senior Citizen Center
County Jail

County Shop

Juvenile Probation

Precinct #2

Usage

0 kWh

0 kWh
22320 kWh
9960 kWh
463 kWh
10 kWh
11920 kWh
1101 kWh
8280 kWh
0 kWh
3240 kWh
20880 kWh
58955 kWh
67 kWh
4465 kWh
509 kWh
359 kwh

Usage
1344 CCF

1534 CCF
464 CCF
713 CCF
123 CCF
3 CCF

4

Total

S 11.28
S 11.28
S 1,859.90
S 706.68
S 50.32
S 12.45
S 869.90
S 103.63
S 829.75
S 11.62
S 558.87

$ 5,309.43
S 15.58
S 931.56
S 104.04
S 8161

737.50
(475.66)
823.79
337.85
450.94
184.43
45.88
37.28



Garbage Provider

City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Period Covered
03/15/18 - 4/18/18
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
3/14/18 - 4/18/1
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
4/3/18-5/2/18
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
3/29/18 - 4/26/18

Period Covered
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
3/14/18 - 4/18/18
4/3/18 -5/2/18

3/14/18 - 4/18/18
3/29/18 - 4/26/18
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For Location

ONL

County Annex

Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service

County Shop

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Juvenlie Probation

Precinct #2

For Location

County Annex

Courthouse

Courthouse Lawn

Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service

County Shop

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Juvenlie Probation

Precinct #2
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